APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

S D MODEL SCHOOL
530252
40243

CHHOTI LINES JAGADHARI YAMMUNA NAGAR
HARYANA, YAMUNANAGAR , HARYANA - 135003

GEETANJLI SHARMA
M.Com, B.Ed., M.Phil
sdmodelschool@gmail.com

9991531360

https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1714448921.PDF

https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/Download-file-
91623403794.PDF

https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/Download-file-
111623736457.PDF

https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/Download-file-
91623403794.PDF

https://www.sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713613036.pdf




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713407083.PDF
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713616917.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713611572.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/fee-structure

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/school-

calender

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

http://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/management-
list

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

http://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/parents-
teacher-meeting

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

http://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/download

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL GEETANJLI SHARMA



TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 78

PGT 19
TGT 26
PRT 30
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:29
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR SONI
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS CHANDNA MALHOTRA
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 161 161 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 159 142 89.3

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (INSQ 10086
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ 65 & 47
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 6 & 54
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 17

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 20
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Ms.Veena
Mr. Vijay Kumar
Mr. Sumit Jain

Mr. Davinder Sharma

Ms. Chandna Malhotra

Ms. Sonika Kapoor
Ms.Lalita

Mr. Veenu Kumar
Ms. Seema Garg
Ms. Manpreet Kaur
Mr. Sandeep Kumar
Monika Aggarwal
Rekha Sohal
Neena Bajaj
Anuradha

Vikas Goel

Shikha Kamboj
Saroj Palta

Rajni Rana

Seema Gupta
Renu Bala
Avantika Mittal

Pooja

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=kdjpe3kTYBk&t=12s

MA

M.SC.

M.Com.

MA

M.A.

MA

MA

M.COM, MBA

M.SC

M.SC.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.B.ED.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A. B.ED.

M.COM

B.A.

MA

BA

M.Com

MA

M.Sc



24

25

26

27

28
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Anupam Sharma
Rachna Gogia

Poonam Paul

Parveen Kumari

Anita

Sudha Rani

Anju Kumari

Nisha

Winti Mittal

Pardeep Kumar

Neetu Mittal

Pomika Gupta

Sonu Dewan

Priyanka

Rekha Aggarwal
Devender Sharma
Meena Kumari

Bhanu Mehta

MRS. MANDEEP KAUR
MR. SANDEEP KUMAR
POONAM SHARMA
ANJUM GUPTA

RITU RANI

ARUNA RANI

MS. SANTOSH

MR. YATINDER KUMAR

MS. SAPNA PRASHAR

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

M.A.

MA

M.A.

MA

B.Sc.

BA

M.Sc

M.A.

BA

MA Physical Education

M.A.

MSC

M.A.

MA

B.SC

B.SC

BA

M.Sc.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A. HINDI

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A. (English, Economics)
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58

59

60
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

MS. MANISHA

MRS. ANU GOYAL

MS. MUKTI

Sakshi Arora

SAVITA RANI

MRS. SUMAN MEHTA

ANURADHA

MEENU GARG

MS. RUCHIKA

RITU TIWARI

MR. PARMOD VERMA

MS. DEVANSHI SINGLA

PRIYA RANI

MRS. KIRAN BALA
MS. RUBY SHARMA
MRS. NEETU RANI
MINAKSHI GUPTA
Mrs. Sarita Goel

MS. JYOTI BALA
MS. MADHU
GEETANJLI SHARMA
MS. SHIWANGI

Ms. Sunita Rani
REENA AGGARWAL
Riya

BHUVNESH VERMA

SONI

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

M.A.
BA
M.A.
M.A
M.A

BA

M.A
B.A

BA
M.Sc.
M.Com.
M.Com.
M.A
M.A.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
M.A.
BA

MA, B.LIB.
M.Com.
MA

MA

MA
M.CA
M.A. (Economics)

B.PED



78 GEETA CHAWLA NTT M.A

79 GEETA PRT B.A, B.Ed.



