APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	S D MODEL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	530252
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	40243
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	CHHOTI LINES JAGADHARI YAMMUNA NAGAR HARYANA, YAMUNANAGAR , HARYANA - 135003
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	GEETANJLI SHARMA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Com, B.Ed., M.Phil
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	sdmodelschool@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9991531360

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1714448921.PDF
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/Download-file- 91623403794.PDF
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/Download-file- 111623736457.PDF
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/Download-file- 91623403794.PDF
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713613036.pdf

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713407083.PDF
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713616917.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.sdmsjagadhri.com/downloads/1713611572.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/fee-structure
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/school- calender
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/management-list
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/latest/parents- teacher-meeting
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://sdmsjagadhri.com/latest/download

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	GEETANJLI SHARMA

2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	78
	PGT	19
	TGT	26
	PRT	30
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:29
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	SONI
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	CHANDNA MALHOTRA

RESULT CLASS: X

		STUDENTS	PASSED		
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	159	142	89.3	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10086
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	65 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 54
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	17
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

https://www.youtube.com/watch? v=kdjpe3kTYBk&t=12s

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

7

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Ms.Veena	PGT	MA
2	Mr. Vijay Kumar	PGT	M.SC.
3	Mr. Sumit Jain	PGT	M.Com.
4	Mr. Davinder Sharma	PGT	MA
5	Ms. Chandna Malhotra	PGT	M.A.
6	Ms. Sonika Kapoor	PGT	MA
7	Ms.Lalita	PGT	MA
8	Mr. Veenu Kumar	PGT	M.COM, MBA
9	Ms. Seema Garg	TGT	M.SC
10	Ms. Manpreet Kaur	TGT	M.SC.
11	Mr. Sandeep Kumar	PGT	M.SC.
12	Monika Aggarwal	TGT	M.A.
13	Rekha Sohal	TGT	M.A.B.ED.
14	Neena Bajaj	PRT	B.A.
15	Anuradha	PRT	B.A.
16	Vikas Goel	PRT	M.A. B.ED.
17	Shikha Kamboj	TGT	M.COM
18	Saroj Palta	TGT	B.A.
19	Rajni Rana	PTI	MA
20	Seema Gupta	TGT	ВА
21	Renu Bala	PRT	M.Com
22	Avantika Mittal	PRT	MA
23	Pooja	TGT	M.Sc

24 Anupam 25 Rachna (26 Poonam		TGT	M.A.
	Gogia	PGT	
26 Poonam			MA
	Paul	PRT	M.A.
27 Parveen	Kumari	TGT	MA
28 Anita		PRT	B.Sc.
29 Sudha R	ani	TGT	ВА
30 Anju Kun	nari	PRT	M.Sc
31 Nisha		PRT	M.A.
32 Winti Mit	tal	TGT	ВА
33 Pardeep	Kumar	PGT	MA Physical Education
34 Neetu Mi	ttal	PRT	M.A.
35 Pomika (Gupta	TGT	MSC
36 Sonu De	wan	PGT	M.A.
37 Priyanka		TGT	MA
38 Rekha A	ggarwal	TGT	B.SC
39 Devende	r Sharma	PRT	B.SC
40 Meena K	umari	PRT	ВА
41 Bhanu M	ehta	PGT	M.Sc.
42 MRS. MA	ANDEEP KAUR	PGT	M.Sc
43 MR. SAN	IDEEP KUMAR	PGT	M.Sc
44 POONAM	// SHARMA	TGT	M.A. HINDI
45 ANJUM	GUPTA	TGT	M.A.
46 RITU RA	NI	TGT	M.A.
47 ARUNA I	RANI	PGT	M.A.
48 MS. SAN	ITOSH	TGT	M.Sc
49 MR. YAT	INDER KUMAR	TGT	M.Sc
50 MS. SAP	NA PRASHAR	PRT	M.A. (English, Economics)

51	MS. MANISHA	PRT	M.A.
52	MRS. ANU GOYAL	PRT	ВА
53	MS. MUKTI	TGT	M.A.
54	Sakshi Arora	PRT	M.A
55	SAVITA RANI	TGT	M.A
56	MRS. SUMAN MEHTA	TGT	BA
57	ANURADHA	PRT	M.A
58	MEENU GARG	NTT	B.A
59	MS. RUCHIKA	PRT	ВА
60	RITU TIWARI	TGT	M.Sc.
61	MR. PARMOD VERMA	PRT	M.Com.
62	MS. DEVANSHI SINGLA	PRT	M.Com.
63	PRIYA RANI	TGT	M.A
64	MRS. KIRAN BALA	PRT	M.A.
65	MS. RUBY SHARMA	PRT	B.Com.
66	MRS. NEETU RANI	PRT	B.Com.
67	MINAKSHI GUPTA	PRT	B.Com.
68	Mrs. Sarita Goel	PRT	M.A.
69	MS. JYOTI BALA	PRT	ВА
70	MS. MADHU	PRT	MA, B.LIB.
71	GEETANJLI SHARMA	PRINCIPAL	M.Com.
72	MS. SHIWANGI	PGT	MA
73	Ms. Sunita Rani	TGT	MA
74	REENA AGGARWAL	PRT	MA
75	Riya	PRT	M.CA
76	BHUVNESH VERMA	PGT	M.A. (Economics)
77	SONI	PGT	B.PED

78	GEETA CHAWLA	NTT	M.A
79	GEETA	PRT	B.A, B.Ed.